ATCA is an open standard under PICMG with a multi-vendor ecosystem. With its
rugged design, 5-nines high availability (99.999%) and shallow footprint, ATCA has
a strong history of deployment in shipborne and land-based defense applications
in addition to telecommunications. The Penguin EdgeTM ATCA-7480 server blade
features Dual Intel® Xeon® processors (codename Haswell) providing a reliable
processing platform.
Benefits
	� Use of the Intel Xeon processors maximizes compatibility with existing

full legal terms and conditions, please visit www.penguinsolutions.com/edge/legal/.
©2022 SMART Embedded Computing, Inc.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ATCA-7480-0GB ATCA packet processing blade with dual 12-core Intel Xeon processors, E5-2648L v3 (1.8 GHz), 16X DIMM
sockets, 0GB, QuadStar 40G support, CP-TA B.4 compliant. Designed for NEBS L3/ETSI. See Note 2
ATCA-7480-64GB ATCA packet processing blade with dual 12-core Intel Xeon processors, E5-2648L v3 (1.8 GHz), 16X DIMM
sockets, 64GB, QuadStar 40G support, CP-TA B.4 compliant. Designed for NEBS L3/ETSI.
ATCA-7480-0GB-L ATCA packet processing blade with dual 8-core Intel Xeon processors, E5-2618L v3 (2.3 GHz), 16X DIMM
sockets, 0GB, QuadStar 40G support, CP-TA B.4 compliant. Designed for NEBS L3/ETSI. See Note 2
ATCA-MEM-DDR4-8GB 8GB DDR4-2133 VLP memory module at maximum memory speed
ATCA-MEM-DDR4-16G 16GB DDR4-2133 VLP memory module at maximum memory speed
ATCA-748XMMOD-KIT SLIM SATA (MO-297) MODULE CARRIER KIT, 3 SSD sites, 0GB
ATCA-7XMMOD-SATA3 128GB Slim SATA (MO-297) MLC Module for ATCA-737X and ATCA-747X product series, 3Gb SATA I/F
ATCA-7XMMOD-SATA5 256GB Slim SATA (MO-297) MLC Module for ATCA-748X product series, 6Gb SATA I/F
CBL-B-OPT-QSFPP-5M 40G QSFP+ optical break-out cable - multimode – 1x MTP (MPO) connector, 8x LC connectors - 5 meter
RTM-747X-10G-D RTM for the ATCA-747X and ATCA-748X product series, 4x 10GbE (SFP+), 4x GbE, 1x slot for optional HDD.
See Note 3
RTM-747X-10G-SP RTM for the ATCA-747X product series, 6x 10GbE, 4x GbE. See Note 3
RTM-ATCA-7360 RTM for the ATCA-736X, ATCA-737X and ATCA-747X product series, 6x GbE, 2x SAS,1x slot for optional HDD
ATCA7360-HDD4-SAS 600GB SAS HDD kit for the RTM-ATCA-7360 and RTM-ATCA-7360-L
ATCA7360-HDD5-SAS 900GB SAS HDD kit for the RTM-ATCA-7360 and RTM-ATCA-7360-L
RTM-7360-HDDKIT
Carrier and mounting kit for HDD or SSD devices used with RTM-ATCA-7360 or RTM-ATCA-7360-L
(no disk included)
RJ-45-DSUB-ATCA RJ-45 DSUB cable for the ATCA-7140, 7X50, 736X, 737X, 747X blades
Note 2: No memory is installed
Note 3: Optical modules are not included
About Penguin Solutions
Penguin Solutions accelerates customers’ digital transformation with the power of emerging technologies in HPC, AI, and IoT with solutions and services that span the
continuum of edge, core, and cloud. The company designs highly advanced infrastructure, machines and networked systems that enable the world’s most innovative
enterprises and government institutions to build the autonomous future, drive discovery and amplify human potential. The Penguin Edge portfolio covers system on
modules, single board computers and application-ready platforms that extend insight, intelligence, and analytical capabilities closer to where the data is generated -
optimizing a range of use cases across industries and rugged environments.
Penguin Edge™ ATCA-7480 | ATCA-7480-DS-05-Aug-2022
Contact Us
+1 602-438-5720